Check Date

09/11/2025

09/12/2025

Check
Number

7772344

7772381

7772422

7772428

7772440

7772441

7772278

7772298

7772316

CITY OF CHINO
A/P Warrant Register Over $50,000

Vendor Name

BIGGS CARDOSA ASSOCIATES, INC.

GRANICUS, LLC

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY SHERIFF'S

DEPT

SO CAL EDISON CO

WASTE MANAGEMENT

WEST COAST ARBORISTS INC

CALGON CARBON CORPORATION

INLAND EMPIRE UTILITIES AGENCY

NEW TANGRAM LLC

Description

EUCLID BRIDGE DESIGN
LEGISTAR-AGENDA
ASSESSMENT FEE FY 25/26
SERVICE PERIOD: 07/29-09/01/25
COLLECTION SERVICES

TREE TRIMMING & MAINTENANCE
AS-NEEDED GAC REMOVAL &
REPLACEMENT

SEWAGE TREATMENT SERVICES

CITY HALL SOUTH FURNITURE
INSTALLATION

TOTAL

Council Meeting 10/7/25

Amount
$102,833.50
$50,241.93
$109,250.30
$321,167.53
$233,862.49
$90,285.00
$55,976.00
$991,348.67

$126,536.46

$2,081,501.88



