

CITY OF CHINO A/P Warrant Register Over \$50,000

Check Date	Check Number	Vendor Name	Description	Amount
09/11/2025	7772344	BIGGS CARDOSA ASSOCIATES, INC.	EUCLID BRIDGE DESIGN	\$102,833.50
	7772381	GRANICUS, LLC	LEGISTAR-AGENDA	\$50,241.93
	7772422	SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPT	ASSESSMENT FEE FY 25/26	\$109,250.30
	7772428	SO CAL EDISON CO	SERVICE PERIOD: 07/29-09/01/25	\$321,167.53
	7772440	WASTE MANAGEMENT	COLLECTION SERVICES	\$233,862.49
	7772441	WEST COAST ARBORISTS INC	TREE TRIMMING & MAINTENANCE	\$90,285.00
09/12/2025	7772278	CALGON CARBON CORPORATION	AS-NEEDED GAC REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	\$55,976.00
	7772298	INLAND EMPIRE UTILITIES AGENCY	SEWAGE TREATMENT SERVICES	\$991,348.67
	7772316	NEW TANGRAM LLC	CITY HALL SOUTH FURNITURE INSTALLATION	\$126,536.46
			TOTAL	\$2,081,501.88